
First Name Last Name Company / Account Email

Kim Jones Prime Vendor Inc. primevendor124@gmail.com
Jayalakshmi L Dodge Data & Analytics jayalakshmil@construction.com
Bruce Sarty 4Clicks bgsarty@gmail.com
Michel Molton Agro Solutions Center Inc mmichel@agrosolutionscenter.com
Rob Crow Alpha Building Corporation rcrow@alphabuilding.com
Gina Keeney America 9 Construction ginak@a9const.com
Gina Keeney America 9 Construction ginak@a9const.com
Jose Salinas American Tru Source LLC americantrusource@gmail.com
Gabriel Ordonez APS Building Services gordonez@apshou.com
asasa sasas asasas asas sasa@saasa.com
Jimmy Pouncey Assurance Electric, LLC jrpouncey@assuranceelectric.com
Jimmy Pouncey Assurance Electric, LLC jrpouncey@assuranceelectric.com
Chrystal Beasley BeAspire Enviro Consulting chrystal.beasley@beaspireenviro.com
Michael Hall Belfor Group USA michael.hall@us.belfor.com
Lyra de Asis bid sourcemanagement@napc.me
Eric Johnson Bid Ocean eric@bidocean.com
Kurt Pitzer Bidnet gbs@bidnet.com
Kevin Hanes BJ's Park & Recreation Products kevin@bjspark.com
Kimberly Urban Board of County Commissioners Lee County kurban@leegov.com
Kimberly Urban Board of County Commissioners Lee County kurban@leegov.com
Steve Pearcy Brainstorm Labs steve@brainstormlabs.net
Mike Coberley Brown & Root Industrial Services, LLC mike.coberley@brownandroot.com
Mike Coberley Brown & Root Industrial Services, LLC mike.coberley@brownandroot.com
Brenda Fickett Builders Guild, Inc. brendaf@buildersguild.com
Brenda Fickett Builders Guild, Inc. brendaf@buildersguild.com
Napoleon Sandeford C2C: CITY 2 CITY nsandeford@city2city.solutions
asdf ca ca revisha@gamil.com
Monico Rodriguez Calico Construction and Development LLC calico2019@yahoo.com
Andrew Larson CannonDesign alarson@cannondesign.com
Kayla Kinchen CEC Facilities Group kkinchen@cecfg.com
Rhonna Endres Center for Job Order Contracting Excellence endres@jocexcellence.org
Taylor Perkins Chasse Building Team tperkins@chasse.us



Cecil Ivey, Sr. Cindys List LLC civey@cindyslistllc.com
Napoleon Sandeford City 2 City nsandeford@city2city.solutions
Angela Thomas City of Orlando angela.thomas@cityoforlando.net
Angela Thomas Ciy of Orlando angela.thomas@cityoforlando.net
Dave Wilson CORE Construction davewilson@coreconstruction.com
Nathan Hanamaikai Deboxify LLC nathanh@deboxify.com
Jacqueline Sessa Deltek jacquelinesessa@deltek.com
Jim Walsh DocuProducts jwalsh@docuproducts.com
Dodge IMS Dodge ims@info.com
Dodge IMS Dodge ims@info.com
Mike Ateyah Einteractive Marketing Solutions mateyah@eintersol.com
Matt Hall Element mh@h4office.com
James Holbert Elite Pipeline Services jholbert@elitepipeline.com
Atzimba Paterson ERC Environmental & Construction Services, Inc. apaterson@erc-tx.com
Leo Wright F.H. Paschen lwright@fhpaschen.com
Leo Wright F.H. Paschen lwright@fhpaschen.com
Leo Wright F.H. Paschen lwright@fhpaschen.com
Tracy Foster Facilities Sources tracy@facilitiessources.com
gvsd gvsd fdg fdbvd@ghe.com
gvsd gvsdf fdg fdbvd@ghe.com
David Ferez FMG Construction dferez@fmgtx.com
Cory Holbrook GC Commercial Construction LLC. cory@gccommercialconst.com
Darla Higgins GME darla.higgins@gmesupply.com
D Higgins GME darla.higgins@gmesupply.com
Darla Higgins GME Columbia Safety and Supply darla.higgins@gmesupply.com
Rich Ruckman HITT Contracting Inc. rruckman@hitt-gc.com
Joshua Kutner HITT Contracting Inc. jakutner@hotmail.com
Elizabeth Dees Horizon International Group, LLC edees@hgiusa.com
Julie Ingram ICON Diversified, LLC julie.ingram@icondiversified.com
Mike Abraham J. Banicki Construction Inc. mabraham@banicki.com
Michelle Vela Jamail & Smith Construction, LP mvela@jamailsmith.com
Michelle Vela Jamail & Smith Construction, LP mvela@jamailsmith.com
Michele DeWitte Jarvis Property Restoration mdewitte@jarvisconstruction.com
Michele DeWitte JARVIS PROPERTY RESTORATION mdewitte@jarvisconstruction.com



Christy Bolognani Kinney Construction Services, Inc. (KCS) cb@kinneyconstruction.net
Laura Purks Lee County Procurement Management lpurks@leegov.com
john lee LMC Corporation john.lee@lmc-corporation.com
KELLY REID Lone Star Summit Construction LLC contact@lonestar7.com
KELLY REID Lone Star Summit Construction LLC contact@lonestar7.com
Christopher Nash Nash Industries Inc cnash@nashindustriesinc.com
Roseanne Wade New Direction Environmental LLC roseanne.wade@newdirectionenvironmental.com
Roseanne Wade New Direction Environmental LLC roseanne.wade@newdirectionenvironmental.com
Eric Johnson North America Procurement Council Inc., PBC sourcemanagement@napc.me
Lyra de Asis North America Procurement Council, Inc lyra@napc.me
Lyra de Asis North America Procurement Council, Inc eric@bidocean.com
Lyra de Asis North America Procurement Council, Inc. PBC lyra@napc.me
gfsagfsg sfafasf Onvia onvia1234@gmail.com
source management Onvia deltekplusonvia@gmail.com
Source management Onvia sourcemgmt@onvia.net
Janice Webb Phillips/May Corporation jwebb@phillipsmay.com
Lloyd Jernigan PL Consultants, LLC ljernigan1959@gmail.com
Lloyd Jernigan PL Consultants, LLC ljernigan1959@gmail.com
Mike Afshar Point Alliance Solutions mike@pas-texas.com
mark martin Power and Energy Services, Inc markm@pandeservices.com
mark martin Power and Energy Services, Inc markm@pandeservices.com
Joe Davis Priority Towing Inc. Saw joe@ptinc.me
Joe Davis Priority Towing Inc. Saw joe@ptinc.me
Ron Fanish Royal Restoration & Construction office.manager@rainbowwestchester.com
Mark DeMattia RS Commercial Construction markd@rscommercialconstruction.com
Mark DeMattia RS Commercial Construction markd@rscommercialconstruction.com
Lela Aberg Scandinavian Spaces lela@scandinavianspaces.com
Brad Thompson SDB Contracting Services brad.thompson@sdb.com
Brad Thompson SDB Contracting Services brad.thompson@sdb.com
sarah maller Skanska sarah.maller@skanska.com
Steve Lyons Skanska steve.lyons@skanska.com
Steve Lyons Skanska steve.lyons@skanska.com
Lisa Koressel Skanska USA Building lisa.koressel@skanska.com
Shelly Eberhart SKE Construction, LLC shelly@ske1.net



Dustin Crockett Skyler Design Build dustin.crockett@skylerdesignbuild.com
Jon Gray Skyler Design Build jon@skylerdesignbuild.com
Kayrn Abbott Skyline Builders & Restoration, Inc. karyn@azsbr.com
Agustin Gomez Solid Construction Solutions, LLC agustin@solidconstructionsolutions.com
Onvia Onvia Source Management svcagency@onvia.com
Onvia Onvia Source Management svcagency@onvia.com
Wesley Baysinger SPCAZ spcaz@cox.net
Wesley Baysinger SPCAZ spcaz@cox.net
Barry Spang Straight Arrow Contracting barry.spang@straightarrow.biz
John Bruxvoort Supple Collection john@thepublicworks.biz
Megan Locascio The Blue Book mlocascio@mail.thebluebook.com
Bill Christensen The Smith Group bchristensen@tamcollc.net
James Thomas Thomas Enterprises Inc jamesthomasenterprise@yahoo.com
Jason Lynch TMG Construction Corp. jlynch@tmgworld.net
Muhammad Khan Total Renovation Services me.khan@resvcs.com
Jane Krivos Tremco Incorporated jkrivos@tremcoinc.com
D Naber Tremco Incorporated DNaber@tremcoinc.com
Marya Smith USG Staffing LLC msmith@usgstaffing.com
Marya Smith USG Staffing LLC msmith@usgstaffing.com
harsh test vastutua communication testteg7@gmail.com
rodney moore Vaughn Construction rmoore@vaughnconstruction.com
TECH ZONE VISUAL techzone@visualinfomedia.com
TECH ZONE VISUAL techzone@visualinfomedia.com
Sivakumar kumar Visual Infomedia techzone@visualinfomedia.com
Eric Kehoe Weatherproofing Technologies, Inc. ekehoe@wtiservices.com
Trina Suarez Westway Construction, LLC tsuarez@westwaycs.com
Parrish Rowland Willmeng Construction, Inc. prowland@willmeng.com
Amecia Sharpless Witt Obrien's asharpless@wittobriens.com
Shelley Rose ZippSlip shelley.rose@zippslip.com
Gary Alexander Belfor Group USA Gary.alexander@us.belfor.com
T Sims TSG tsims@tsg-industries.com 
T Simms TSG tsimms@tsg-industries.com 
Gary Alexander Belfor USA Inc gary.alexander@us.belfor.com
Heather Kirkpatrick PRIDE Industries heather.kirkpatrick@prideindustries.com



Daniel Fischer Olympic Peninsula Construction Inc dan@olympicpeninsulaconstruction.com
Willyann Paz E Contractors wpaz@econtractors.com
Luis Lopez Point Alliance Solutions LLC luis@pas-texas.com
Source Management Onvia sourcemgmt@onvia.net
Soundar Natarajan Permeate LLC soundar@permeate.llc
Jonathan Schmid Avid Architects jon@avidarchitects.design
Ryan Joaquim Cheers, Etc., Inc. cheersetc@gmail.com
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